
2023.05.25

井手上 敏也（東大物性研）

13:30

松浦 直人（総合科学機構）

廣戸 孝信（物材機構）

（松下 能孝）

出口 和彦 （名大理)

古賀 昌久（東工大理）

杉本 貴則（阪大量子）

那波 和宏（東北大多元研）

藤田 伸尚（東北大多元研）

渡辺 真仁（九工大工）

岩﨑竜也（九工大工）

（渡辺 真仁）

井村 敬一郎（名大理）

高倉 洋礼（北大工）

田村 隆治（東理大先進工）

岩﨑 祐昂（物材機構）

山田 庸公（東理大理）

19:00 19:00 19:00

橋爪 洋一郎

（東理大教養院）

16:30

A01公募

16:30

16:00

A04計画

16:00 16:00

17:00

A04公募

17:00 17:00

17:30

三宅 厚志（東北大金研）

中村 真    （中央大理工）

17:30

19:30 19:30 19:30

18:00 18:00 18:00

18:30 18:30 18:30

17:30

15:30 15:30 15:30

16:30

 A01公募 山本 勝宏（名工大工）

山浦  一成（物材機構）

李 旭（名大工）

（柚原 淳司）

酒井 志朗  （理研）

9:30 9:30

10:00 10:00 10:00

10th Hypermaterials meeting

2023/5/29 - 2023/5/31

Schedule at a glance

Monday, May 29 Tuesday, May 30 Wendsday,May 31

9:00 　9:00

A04計画

A04公募

　9:00

A03計画

12:00 12:00 12:00

12:30 12:30 12:30

13:00

A04計画

吉田 亮（統計数理研）

桂 ゆかり（物材機構）

竹森 那由多 （阪大量子）

佐藤 壮紀（鹿児島大理）

（野澤 和生）

10:30 10:30

A04公募

A04計画

10:30

A03公募

A01計画

11:00 11:00 11:00

11:30 11:30

9:30

枝川 圭一  （東大生産研）

亀岡 聡　（東北大多元研）

宮﨑 讓　（東北大工）

根本 祐一（新潟大自然）

11:30

小林 寿夫（兵庫県立大理）

高橋 大介（中央大理工）

(中村 真）

須嵜 颯（中央大理工）

(中村 真）

関山 明  （阪大基礎工）

永井 佑紀（原子力機構）

鈴木 慎太郎（青学大理工）

13:30 13:30

13:00

A02計画

13:00

14:30

A02計画

14:00

A04公募

14:00

A04計画

A02計画

14:00

15:00

 A04公募

15:00

A01計画

15:00

14:30

A01公募

14:30
綿貫 徹（量子科技機構）

Coffee break

Lunch

Coffee break

Opening

Coffee break

Coffee break

Group Photo

Discussion 
Session

Get-together

Discussion 
Session

Closing

Discussion 
Session Coffee break


